
 

 

 

Evening Events for 2024 – 2025 

 

Guest Chef Event - Joe Worsley Executive Head Chef Marriott Worsley 

Wednesday 13 November 2024 – Arrive for 6pm to dine for 6.15pm 

£30.00 per head 

*** 

1853 Theme Event - Eastern European Cuisine 

Wednesday 27 November 2024 – Arrive for 6pm to dine for 6.15pm 

£18.53 per head 

*** 

Christmas Dinner with 1853  

Wednesday 4, 11 and 18 December 2024 

Arrive for 6pm to dine for 6.15pm  

£23.00 per head 

*** 

Guest Chef Event - Dnata Catering (First Class Airline Catering)  

Wednesday 22 January 2025 – Arrive for 6pm to dine for 6.15pm 

£30.00 per head 

*** 

Afternoon Tea with 1853 

Wednesday 29 January 2025 - Arrive for 4.45pm to dine for 5.00pm 

£14.00 per head 

*** 

1853 theme event - Indian Cuisine Night 

Wednesday 5 March 2025 – Arrive for 6pm to dine for 6.15pm 

£18.53 per head 

*** 



1853 theme event – Easter Themed Night 

Wednesday 19 March 2025 – Arrive for 6pm to dine for 6.15pm 

£18.53 per head 

*** 

Afternoon Tea with 1853 

Wednesday 26 March 2025 - Arrive for 4.45pm to dine for 5.00pm 

£14.00 per head 

*** 

Guest Chef Event - Dave Ashton and Zoe Wesson – Hilton Manchester 

Wednesday 14 May 2025 – Arrive for 6pm to dine for 6.15pm 

£30.00 per head 

*** 

Afternoon Tea with 1853 

Wednesday 21 May 2025 - Arrive for 4.45pm to dine for 5.00pm 

£14.00 per head 

*** 

1853 theme event – French Cuisine 

Wednesday 4 June 2025 – Arrive for 6pm to dine for 6.15pm 

£18.53 per head 

*** 

1853 theme event – Mexican Night 

Wednesday 11 June 2025 – Arrive for 6pm to dine for 6.15pm 

£18.53 per head 

 

To book your place at any of the events listed above, please email 1853@tmc.ac.uk. 

 

 

mailto:1853@tmc.ac.uk

